

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1725 OF 2007

V.K. KRISHNAN NAMBOODIRI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAGER, SREE T. BHAGAVATHY DEVASWOM & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Giressh Kumar, Adv.
for Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.
Ms.BIna Madhavan, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Advs.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master